
Teacher’s Feedback: 2021-22 

Raath Mahavidyalaya, Paithani, Pauri Garhwal 

List of Teachers participating in the Feedback Process 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the Teacher Gender Department Mobile No. Email-ID 

1. Dr. Birendra Chand Male 
Defence 
Studies 

9557400895 b.chand1974@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Jitendra Kumar Negi  Male Geography 7409783331 jitendranegi496@gmail.com 

3. Dr. Lakshmi Nautiyal  Female Hindi 858846492 nautiyallaxmi14@gmail.com 

4. Dr. Rajeev Dubey  Male History 9675362906 rajeev75dubey@gmail.com 

5. Dr. Dev Krishna  Male Pol. Science 9557312613 devkthapliyal@gmail.com 

6. Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Singh Male B.Ed. 8543007960 aksinghsimt@Gmail.Com. 

7. Dr. Durgesh Nandini  Female B.Ed. 6398092257 drdnbalodi@gmail.com  

8. Dr. Manoj Kumar Singh Male B.Ed. 8423407334 mksingh20111@gmail.com 

9. 
Dr. Prawesh Kumar 
Mishra  

Male B.Ed. 9639201174 prawesh111mishra@gmail.com 

10. 
Dr. Shivendra Singh 
Chandel  

Male B.Ed. 8004043877 shivendra111singh@gmail.com 

11. Dr. Shyam Mohan Singh  Male B.Ed. 9536228086 shyammohan.926@gmail.com 

12. Mr. Arvind Kumar  Male B.Ed. 7055299935 arvindroshani25@gmail.com 

13. Mr. Pradeep Kumar  Male B.Ed. 9837012838 kumarpari2005@gmail.com 

14. 
Mr. Umesh Chandra 
Bansal 

Male B.Ed. 7248087200 bansal.chandra.umesh35@gmail.com 

15. Mrs. Bandana Singh  Female B.Ed. 9536217728 singh81bndna@gmail.com 

16. Dr. Rakesh Kumar Male B.Ed. (SF) 9368831926 hnbrakeshkumar@gmail.com 

17. Dr. Ravi Male B.Ed. (SF) 9456389729 ravinautiyal001@gmail.com 

18. Mr. Prashant Dabral  Male B.Ed. (SF) 9456341184 pdabral7231@gmail.com 

19. Mr. Rahul Singh Male B.Ed. (SF) 7302476069 mailtorahulgusain@gmail.com 

20. Mr. Sandeep Lingwal Male B.Ed. (SF) 9997262408 sandeeplingwal87@gmail.com 

21. Dr. Gopesh Kumar Singh  Male B.P.Ed. 9452728237 dr.gopeshkumarsingh78@gmail  

22. 
Dr. Manjeet Singh 
Bhandari 

Male B.P.Ed. 8200108789 manjeetsport1610@gmail.com 

23. Mr. Raj Kumar Pal Male B.P.Ed. 7505387712 rajkumarpaladditeey@gmail.com 

24. Mr. Ram Singh Negi  Male B.P.Ed. 9456561212 ramsnegi1110@gmail.com 

 



Note: The above list is prepared alphabetically and department-wise. 













 

 


